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Are ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, YouTube, Whatsapp etc.
used in teaching- learning process?

Mever (1.00%)
Partly (25.00%)
Maosthy (41.00%)
Fully (31.00%)

Course availability at the college

Poor (1.00%)
Good (26.00%)
Good (43.00%)

Excellent (24.00%)

N Default

Do the teachers give you support and
counselling beyond academic matters?.

Marginally {0.00%)

Moderstely (5.00%)

Fairly well (25.00%)

Significantly (55.00%)

N Default

Do the teachers identify your
strengths/weaknesses and take necessary
measures?

Slightly (12.00%)

Partially (12.00%)

Reasonably
wiell (40.00%)

Fully (35.00%)
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applications in Class?

Rarely (1.00%)

Dccasionzlly/Someatimes
{15.00%)

Ususlly (31.00%)

Every time {33.007%)

N Default

Do the teachers illustrate the abstract
concepts through examples and

0 20 40 &0

Flexibility and competency of the college
administration to introduce need- based

programmes for the students

Meseds improvemsant
{4.00%)

Satisfactory (14.00%)

Good {58.00%)

Exceliert (24.00%)

o 20 40 60

N Default

of the College?

How do you rate the academic reputation

Poor (2.00%)
Good (16.00%)
Good (57.00%)

Excellent (25.00%)

N Defzult

How far are you satisfied with the
internal evaluation process?

Below 50% {0.00%)
60-70% (4.00%)

70-80% (19.00%)
80-90% (52.00%)

90-100% [25.00%

o 20 40 &0

N Defzult
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Scope to access to teaching faculties

Poor (1.00%)
Good (21.00%)
Good (53.00%)

Excellent (25.00%)

0 20 40 &0

N Default

Competence of the teachers in organizing
field trips/excursions/industry visits.

Meeds improvement
{7.00%)

Satisfactory (10.00%)

Gined [57.00%)
Excellent (25.00%)
0 20 40 &0
N Default

How do you rank the safety of college
premises (security personnel, CCTV
facility, fire extinguisher etc)?

Meeds improvement
{2.00%)

Satisfzctony (12.00%)

Good (32.00%)

Excelient (33.00%)

0 20 40 &0

N Default

How much of the syllabus was covered in
the class?

Below 30% (0.00%)
30 1o 54% (1.00%)
55 1o 6% (2.00%)

70 to B4% (32.00%)

85 to 100% (55.00%)
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How would you think about the college’s

Library with respect to availability of
books and reading room facilities?

Meseds improvemsant
{3.00%)

Satisfactory (20.00%)

Good {54.00%)

Excellert (23.00%)

o 20 40 60

N Default

Overall, how much are you satisfied with

your educational experience at our
college?

Meeds improvemsant

(2.00%)

Satistactory (4.00%)

Good (48.00%)

Excelient (45.00%)

N Default

Performance of college office to extend
services to the students

Meeds improvemsant
{4.00%)

Satisfactory (5.00%)

Good (53.00%)

Excelient (37.00%)

N Defzult

Quality of food services and hygienic

environment in hostels

Meeds improvement

{5.00%)
Satisfactony (15.00%)

Good (55.00%)

Excelient {14.00%)

N Defzult

5/9



3/29/22, 3:57 PM

Feedback Report Sheet

students’ problems

Role of Students’ Union in solving out

Meeds improvement

(2.00%)
Satistactory (5.00%)

Good (48.00%)

Excellent (42.00%)

The college has a medical unit to extend

medical support to the students of the
college.

Somewhat
disagrae (3.00%)
Somewhat
agres (18.00%)

Agre= (57.00%)

Stronghy
agres (22.00%)

o 20 40 &0

N Default

and girls

The college has dedicated hostels for boys

Partizly

agree (3.00%)
Fartizlly
disagrae (5.00%)

Agres (41.00%)

Stronghy
agres (51.00%)

N Defzult

0 20 40 60

The college has its own play ground,
stadium and sports hall

Somewhat
diszgrae {1.00%)
Somewhat
agree (3.00%)

Agree (35.00%)

Stronghy
agree (37.00%)

N Defzult
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The college has separate common rooms
for girls and boys with indoor sports and
gymnasium facilities.

Somewhat
disagres (4.00%)
Somewhat
agree (7.00%)

Agres (47.00%)

Stronghy
agree (43.00%)

0 10 20 30 40 30

N Default

The college has several job oriented
certificate courses which are offered free
of cost to students.

Somewhat
disagres (3.00%)
Somewhat

agres (20.00%)

Agre= (57.00%)

‘Stronghy
agree {18.00°%)

o 20 40 &0

N Default

The college is a ragging and sexual
harassment free zone

Somewhat disagres
{22.00%)
Somewhat

agres (3.00%)

Agres (223.00%)

Stromgly
agres (30.00%)

The college organizes annual games and
sports meet and other cultural activities
for students.

Somewhat
disagres (0.00%)
Somewhat
agree (7.00%)

Agres (41.00%)

Stronghy
agree (32.00%)

o 20 40 &0

N Default
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The college organizes student oriented
seminars, workshops, debates and
quizzes time to time to improve
confidence and personality of students.

Somewhat
disagres (1.00%)
Somewhat
agres (5.00%)

Agres (52.00%)

Stronghy
agree (41.00%)

0 20 40 60

N Defzult

The college provides financial support in

terms of various scholarships/ free-ship
schemes to needy students from
economically weaker backgrounds.

Somewhat
disagres (3.00%)
Somewhat
agree (8.00%)

Agres (47.00%)

Stromghy
agree (42.00%)

0 10 20 30 40 3D

N Defzult

The library has internet facility,
computerised cataloguing with
subscription to open access journals

Somewhat
disagres (6.00%)
Somewhat

agree (16.00%)

Agres (53.00%)

Stronghy
agree (16,005}

0 20 40 60 a0

N Default

Your satisfaction level with the college
canteen in respect to quality, price and
choice of food.

Meeds improvement
{11.00%)

Satisfzctony (22.00%)

Good (32.00%)

Excelient (15.00%)

0 20 40 &0

N Default
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Your satisfaction level with the Your satisfaction level with toilet and
laboratory infrastructure washroom facilities

Meeds improvement
{6.00%)

Satisfactory (17.00%)

Meseds improvemsant
{6.00%)

Satisfactory {12.00%)

Good (65.00%) Cood (55.00%)
Excelient (22.00%)

Excelient (17.00%)

o 20 40 60

N Default N Default

Print
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